13592 Desmond St Pacoima CA 91331
T. 818.897.0808 Toll Free: 888.753.9898
www.AmericanRange.comA----- RevA 09272023
Project ____________________________
Item # ____________________________
Quantity __________________________
GAS TYPE:           NATURAL            LP
Model ARGF-36G-6B-NN

requires an adequate ventilation
system. For additional
information, refer to the
National Fire Protection
Association’s standard.
NFPA96 “Vapor Removal from
Cooking Equipment.” (NOTE:
For North America only)
American Range is a quality
manufacturer of commercial
cooking equipment. Because
of continuing product
improvements these
specifications are subject to
change without prior notice.
ARGF-48G-4B 250,000 (73) 4 48" (1219 MM) 1145 (519)
ARGF-48G-4B-NN 240,000 (70) 4 48" (1219 MM) 1313 (596)
ARGF-48G-4B-CC 240,000 (70) 4 48" (1219 MM) 1291 (586)
ARGF-36G-6B 280,000 (82) 6 36" (914 MM) 1100 (499)
ARGF-36G-6B-NN 270,000 (79) 6 36" (914 MM) 1268 (575)
ARGF-36G-6B-CC 270,000 (79) 6 36" (914 MM) 1246 (565)
MODEL BTU (KW) BURNERS GRIDDLE SIZE LBS (KG)
ARGF-12 370,000 (108) 12 N/A 1021 (463)
ARGF-12-NN 360,000 (106) 12 N/A 1189 (539)
ARGF-12-CC 360,000 (106) 12 N/A 1167 (529)
ARGF-24G-8B 310,000 (91) 8 24" (610 MM) 1075 (488)
ARGF-24G-8B-NN 300,000 (88) 8 24" (610 MM) 1243 (564)
ARGF-24G-8B-CC 300,000 (88) 8 24" (610 MM) 1221 (554)
TOP
5.0" W.C. 10.0" W.C. 3/4" (19MM)
NATURAL GAS
MANIFOLD PRESSURE